Disc and Sheet Membranes
17
1. Ashless filter paper for quantitative analysis
These GVS filter papers are used for quantitative analysis
and designed for preparation of samples and gravimetric
analysis. They are made of refined pulp and linters with
virtually 100% of alpha-cellulose content. These filter
papers are guaranteed free of possible residual acids

DSL45
DFA41
DME43
DMS40
DSL44
DXS42
Grade Applications
Disc and Sheet Membranes
19
Ordering information
Equivalence Table
Diameter
(mm)
DSL45 DFA41 DME43 DMS40 DSL44 DXS42
100 Circles/Box
37 FP037DSL45QANC01 - - - - -
42.5 FP042DSL45QANC01 FP042DFA41QANC01 FP042DME43QANC01 FP042DMS40QANC01 FP042DSL44QANC01 FP042DXS42QANC01
47 FP047DSL45QANC01 FP047DFA41QANC01 FP047DME43QANC01 FP047DMS40QANC01 FP047DSL44QANC01 FP047DXS42QANC01
55 FP055DSL45QANC01 FP055DFA41QANC01 FP055DME43QANC01 FP055DMS40QANC01 FP055DSL44QANC01 FP055DXS42QANC01
70 FP070DSL45QANC01 FP070DFA41QANC01 FP070DME43QANC01 FP070DMS40QANC01 FP070DSL44QANC01 FP070DXS42QANC01
90 FP090DSL45QANC01 FP090DFA41QANC01 FP090DME43QANC01 FP090DMS40QANC01 FP090DSL44QANC01 FP090DXS42QANC01
110 FP110DSL45QANC01 FP110DFA41QANC01 FP110DME43QANC01 FP110DMS40QANC01 FP110DSL44QANC01 FP110DXS42QANC01
125 FP125DSL45QANC01 FP125DFA41QANC01 FP125DME43QANC01 FP125DMS40QANC01 FP125DSL44QANC01 FP125DXS42QANC01
150 FP150DSL45QANC01 FP150DFA41QANC01 FP150DME43QANC01 FP150DMS40QANC01 FP150DSL44QANC01 FP150DXS42QANC01
185 FP185DSL45QANC01 FP185DFA41QANC01 FP185DME43QANC01 FP185DMS40QANC01 FP185DSL44QANC01 FP185DXS42QANC01
240 FP240DSL45QANC01 FP240DFA41QANC01 FP240DME43QANC01 FP240DMS40QANC01 FP240DSL44QANC01 FP240DXS42QANC01
320 FP320DSL45QANC01 FP320DFA41QANC01 FP320DME43QANC01 FP320DMS40QANC01 FP320DSL44QANC01 FP320DXS42QANC01
GVS Filtration Speed Equivalent 1 Equivalent 2 Equivalent 3 Equivalent 4
DSL45 Very fast - 589/1 640we 388
DFA41 Fast 41 589/2 640w 389

(μm)
Ash Content
(%)
DF541 Fast 84 170 20-25 <0.006
DF540 Medium 84 160 7-12 <0.006
DF542 Slow 95 150 2-4 <0.006
Technical Specifications
Quantitative filter paper
Disc and Sheet Membranes
21
Ordering information
Equivalence Table
Diameter
(mm) DF541 DF540 DF542
1000 Circles/Box
25 FP025DF541QANC01 FP025DF540QANC01 FP025DF542QANC01
100 Circles/Box
40.5 FP040DF541QANC01 FP040DF540QANC01 FP040DF542QANC01
42.5 FP042DF541QANC01 FP042DF540QANC01 FP042DF542QANC01
47 FP047DF541QANC01 FP047DF540QANC01 FP047DF542QANC01
55 FP055DF541QANC01 FP055DF540QANC01 FP055DF542QANC01
70 FP070DF541QANC01 FP070DF540QANC01 FP070DF542QANC01
90 FP090DF541QANC01 FP090DF540QANC01 FP090DF542QANC01
110 FP110DF541QANC01 FP110DF540QANC01 FP110DF542QANC01
125 FP125DF541QANC01 FP125DF540QANC01 FP125DF542QANC01
150 FP150DF541QANC01 FP150DF540QANC01 FP150DF542QANC01
185 FP185DF541QANC01 FP185DF540QANC01 FP185DF542QANC01
240 FP240DF541QANC01 FP240DF540QANC01 FP240DF542QANC01
320 FP320DF541QANC01 FP320DF540QANC01 FP320DF542QANC01
GVS Filtration Speed Equivalent 1 Equivalent 2 Equivalent 3 Equivalent 4
DF541 Fast 541 1505 1640w 1388
DF540 Medium 540 1506 1640m 1392

(%)
DXF04 Very fast 84 190-230 12-15 <0.06
DME07 Fast 84 190-230 8-12 <0.06
DME01 Medium 84 160-190 7-11 <0.06
DMS02 Medium-Slow 97 190 5-8 <0.06
DMS03 Medium-Slow/Thick 200 320 5-7 <0.06
DXS05 Very Slow 80 170 1-2 <0.06
DXS05
Disc and Sheet Membranes
24
Ordering information
Diameter
(mm)
DXF04 DME07 DME01 DMS02 DMS03 DNS06 DXS05
100 Circles/Box
37 FP037DXF04QALC00 FP037DME07QALC01 FP037DME01QALC01 - FP037DMS03QLTC01 - -
42.5 FP042DXF04QALC01 FP042DME07QALC01 FP042DME01QALC01 FP042DMS02QALC01 FP042DMS03QLTC01 - FP042DXS05QALC01
47 FP047DXF04QALC01 FP047DME07QALC01 FP047DME01QALC01 FP047DMS02QALC01 FP047DMS03QLTC01 - FP047DXS05QALC01
55 FP055DXF04QALC01 FP055DME07QALC01 FP055DME01QALC01 FP055DMS02QALC01 FP055DMS03QLTC01 - FP055DXS05QALC01
70 FP070DXF04QALC01 FP070DME07QALC01 FP070DME01QALC01 FP070DMS02QALC01 FP070DMS03QLTC01 - FP070DXS05QALC01
90 FP090DXF04QALC01 FP090DME07QALC01 FP090DME01QALC01 FP090DMS02QALC01 FP090DMS03QLTC01 - FP090DXS05QALC01
110 FP110DXF04QALC01 FP110DME07QALC01 FP110DME01QALC01 FP110DMS02QALC01 FP110DMS03QLTC01 - FP110DXS05QALC01
125 FP125DXF04QALC01 FP125DME07QALC01 FP125DME01QALC01 FP125DMS02QALC01 FP125DMS03QLTC01 - FP125DXS05QALC01
150 FP150DXF04QALC01 FP150DME07QALC01 FP150DME01QALC01 FP150DMS02QALC01 FP150DMS03QLTC01 - FP150DXS05QALC01
185 FP185DXF04QALC01 FP185DME07QALC01 FP185DME01QALC01 FP185DMS02QALC01 FP185DMS03QLTC01 FP185DNS06QALC0F FP185DXS05QALC01
240 FP240DXF04QALC01 FP240DME07QALC01 FP240DME01QALC01 FP240DMS02QALC01 FP240DMS03QLTC01 - FP240DXS05QALC01
320 FP320DXF04QALC01 FP320DME07QALC01 FP320DME01QALC01 FP320DMS02QALC01 FP320DMS03QLTC01 - FP320DXS05QALC01
GVS Filtration Speed Equivalent 1 Equivalent 2 Equivalent 3 Equivalent 4
DXF04 Very fast 4 604 1670/617 288
DME07 Fast - 597 - 289

Thickness
(µm)
Retention Range
(µm)
Ash Content
(%)
DME93 Very Fast 80 170 43-48 <0.1
DXF55 Very Fast 65 145 6-9 <0.1
DXF13 Extra-Fast/Thick 160 470 60-68 <0.1
DME91 Very Fast/Crêped 65 160 34-42 <0.1
Technical Specifications
Ordering information
Diameter(mm) DME93 DXF55 DXF13 DME91
100 Circles/Box
42.5 FP042DME93QALC01 - - FP042DME91QALC01
47 FP047DME93QALC01 - - FP047DME91QALC01
55 FP055DME93QALC01 - - FP055DME91QALC01
70 FP070DME93QALC01 - - FP070DME91QALC01
90 FP090DME93QALC01 - - FP090DME91QALC01
110 FP110DME93QALC01 FP110DXF55CREC01 - FP110DME91QALC01
125 FP125DME93QALC01 FP125DXF55CREC01 - FP125DME91QALC01
130 - FP130DXF55CREC01 - -
150 FP150DME93QALC01 FP150DXF55CREC01 - FP150DME91QALC01
185 FP185DME93QALC01 FP185DXF55CREC01 - FP185DME91QALC01
200 - FP200DXF55CREC01 - -
240 FP240DME93QALC01 FP240DXF55CREC01 FP240DXF13QALC0F FP240DME91QALC01
250 - FP250DXF55CREC01 - -
270 - FP270DXF55CREC01 - -
300 - FP300DXF55CREC01 - -
320 FP320DME93QALC01 FP320DXF55CREC01 - FP320DME91QALC01
Note: for folded format or other sizes packaging, please contact local representatives.
GVS Filtration Speed Equivalent 1 Equivalent 2 Equivalent 3 Equivalent 4

This filter paper combines excellent retention of very fine
or semi-colloidal particles with a faster filtration speed
than any slow filtration cellulose filter paper.
Applications
Filtration of samples for spectrophotometric analysis
Clay samples
Separation of samples with Cu oxides
Protein samples
GVS Filtration Speed Weight
(g/m2)
Thickness
(µm)
DMS60 Slow 140 320
Technical Specifications
Diameter(mm) Product Code Quanity/Box
150 FP150DMS60KSLG0F 100
185 FP185DMS60KSLG0F 100
240 FP240DMS60KSLG0F 100
GVS Filtration Speed Equivalent 1 Equivalent 2
DMS60 Slow 287 MN660
Equivalence Table
Ordering information

Thickness
(µm)
Retention Drop(*)
(%) Binder
DFAFA 1.6 52 260 99.998 NO
DAM10 1.0 143 700 99.998 NO
DMEFC 1.2 53 260 99.998 NO
DAM27 2.7 120 530 99.998 NO
DSLFF 0.7 75 450 99.998 NO
DFAAH 1.5 65 280 99.998 NO
Disc and Sheet Membranes
30
Diameter
(mm) DFAFA DAM10 DMEFC DAM27 DSLFF DFAAH
100 Circles/Box
21 FP021DFAFAGLFC01 FP021DAM10GLFC01 FP021DMEFCGLFC01 FP021DAM27GLFC01 FP021DSLFFGLFC01 FP021DFAAHGLFC01
25 FP025DFAFAGLFC01 FP025DAM10GLFC01 FP025DMEFCGLFC01 FP025DAM27GLFC01 FP025DSLFFGLFC01 FP025DFAAHGLFC01
37 FP037DFAFAGLFC01 FP037DAM10GLFC01 FP037DMEFCGLFC01 FP037DAM27GLFC01 FP037DSLFFGLFC01 FP037DFAAHGLFC01
47 FP047DFAFAGLFC01 FP047DAM10GLFC01 FP047DMEFCGLFC01 FP047DAM27GLFC01 FP047DSLFFGLFC01 FP047DFAAHGLFC01
50 FP050DFAFAGLFC01 FP050DAM10GLFC01 FP050DMEFCGLFC01 FP050DAM27GLFC01 FP050DSLFFGLFC01 FP050DFAAHGLFC01
55 FP055DFAFAGLFC01 FP055DAM10GLFC01 FP055DMEFCGLFC01 FP055DAM27GLFC01 FP055DSLFFGLFC01 FP055DFAAHGLFC01
70 FP070DFAFAGLFC01 FP070DAM10GLFC01 FP070DMEFCGLFC01 FP070DAM27GLFC01 FP070DSLFFGLFC01 FP070DFAAHGLFC01
90 FP090DFAFAGLFC01 FP090DAM10GLFC01 FP090DMEFCGLFC01 FP090DAM27GLFC01 FP090DSLFFGLFC01 FP090DFAAHGLFC01
110 FP110DFAFAGLFC01 FP110DAM10GLFC01 FP110DMEFCGLFC01 FP110DAM27GLFC01 FP110DSLFFGLFC01 FP110DFAAHGLFC01
125 FP125DFAFAGLFC01 FP125DAM10GLFC01 FP125DMEFCGLFC01 FP125DAM27GLFC01 FP125DSLFFGLFC01 FP125DFAAHGLFC01
150 FP150DFAFAGLFC01 FP150DAM10GLFC01 FP150DMEFCGLFC01 FP150DAM27GLFC01 FP150DSLFFGLFC01 FP150DFAAHGLFC01
240 FP240DFAFAGLFC01 FP240DAM10GLFC01 FP240DMEFCGLFC01 FP240DAM27GLFC01 FP240DSLFFGLFC01 FP240DFAAHGLFC01
Size
(mm) DFAFA DAM10 DMEFC DAM27 DSLFF DFAAH
100 Sheets/Pack
203x254 FP203RFAFAGLFC01 FP203RAM10GLFC01 FP203RMEFCGLFC01 FP203RAM27GLFC01 FP203RSLFFGLFC01 FP203RFAAHGLFC01
Ordering information
Equivalence Table
GVS Equivalent 1 Equivalent 2 Equivalent 3 Equivalent 4
DFAFA GF-A GF 50 GF1 MGA

(µm)
Weight
(g/m2)
Thickness
(µm) Binder
DAM64 1.0 85 450 YES
Technical Specifications
Pre-filtration and clarification for Biopharmaceutical and Food & Beverage industry
Filtration in ink industry
Brine filtration
DAM64
Grade Applications
Diameter
(mm) DAM64
100 Circles/Box
25 FP025DAM64GLFC01
37 FP037DAM64GLFC01
47 FP047DAM64GLFC01
50 FP050DAM64GLFC01
90 FP090DAM64GLFC01
150 FP150DAM64GLFC01
Ordering information
Equivalence Table
Note: for paper filter roll, please contact local representatives.
Disc and Sheet Membranes

(µm)
Retention Dop (*)
(%)
Maximum
Temperature (ºC) Binder
D0QF1 85.0 440 99,998 900 NO
D0QF2 85.0 430 99,998 900 NO
Technical Specifications
(*) Retention of a Dyoptil Ophtalate fog with 0.3 μm particles
Disc and Sheet Membranes
33
Ordering Information
Diameter
(mm) D0QF1 D0QF2
25 Circles/Box
25 FP025D0QF1QUFC01 -
37 FP037D0QF1QUFC01 -
47 FP047D0QF1QUFC01 FP047D0QF2QUFC01
50 FP050D0QF1QUFC01 FP050D0QF2QUFC01
55 FP055D0QF1QUFC01 FP055D0QF2QUFC01
70 FP070D0QF1QUFC01 -
90 FP090D0QF1QUFC01 FP090D0QF2QUFC01
110 FP110D0QF1QUFC01 -
125 FP125D0QF1QUFC01 -
150 FP150D0QF1QUFC01 FP150D0QF2QUFC01
100 Sheets/Pack
203X254 FP203R0QF1QUFC01 -
GVS Equivalent 1 Equivalent 2 Equivalent 3 Equivalent 4
D0QF1 QM-A QF20 QF10 T293
D0QF2 - - - MK360
Equivalence Table